Nach 16 Rennen
CUP HOhe Alter TOTAL

Meisterschaft 2019

Rang Name Vorname Punkte Rad[km]

MTB[km]

Marcel
Daniel
Rolf "Jean

Schlissel
Kneubuhler
Meierhans

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Matter
Martin
Scirocco
Fretz
Bertschi
Koch
Candraja
Baumann
Baumann

Blum
Betschart
Humbel
Gerber
Luternauer
Nyfeler
Anhorn
Bertschi
Gilbert
Sager
Stenz

Beat
Coco
Antonio
Simon
Heinrich

Sepp
Marcel

Jakob
Beat

Andreas
Hans
Thomas
Arnold
Markus
Bruno
Anni
Ruedi
Walter
Henri Marc
Jurg

200
150
175
200
200
200
125
125
75

50
100
75
25
50
50
25
25
25
25
25

290

234

234
84
84
84

38

140

cocoocoocoocoococoof

123.0
106.5
31.5
156.0
145.5
94.5
214.5
76.5
63.0

0.0
0.0
45.0
45.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

QOO0 O0OO0OO0COrMO OOOOPN~OOO O

55.2
54.5
39.6
27.6
27.8
21.6
18.0
10.3
15.7
27.0
15.0
2.9
6.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

29.4
20.7
30.6
26.6
31.8
24.7
26.5
18.6
17.1
14.6
10.7
4.7
6.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

697.6
565.7
510.6
494.2
493.0
424.8
384.0
268.4
264.8

231.6
217.7
131.6

83.0
50.0
50.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0




